MEASURE
AB 596

AB 715

AB 870

AB 940

AB 1098

(s=0, A=b5)

SENATE Appropriations Hearing Results Sep 11,

PREPARED ON September 11,

AUTHOR
Ortega

Zbur

Hadwick

Wicks

Fong

SUBJECT

Elections: ballot
disclosures.

Educational equity:
discrimination:
antisemitism
prevention.

California
Children’s Services
Program: county
designation.

Economic
development:
industry
strategies.

California
Education
Interagency
Council.

1 Page of 1

2025 AT 20:17:01

ACTION

Do pass

Do pass

Do pass

Do pass

Do pass

2025

(4/2)

(4/1)

(6/0)

(5/0)

(5/0)



