SENATE Appropriations Hearing Results Sep 11, 2025

PREPARED ON September 11, 2025 AT 20:17:01

MEASURE	AUTHOR	SUBJECT	ACTION
AB 596	Ortega	Elections: ballot disclosures.	Do pass (4/2)
AB 715	Zbur	Educational equity: discrimination: antisemitism prevention.	Do pass (4/1)
AB 870	Hadwick	California Children's Services Program: county designation.	Do pass (6/0)
AB 940	Wicks	Economic development: industry strategies.	Do pass (5/0)
AB 1098	Fong	California Education Interagency Council.	Do pass (5/0)